UBRA Winter Series - November 9, 2014

Youth Results

1D Placings
1st 16.873 S  41.00 Sierra Terry on Pebbles
2D Placings
1st 17.970 S 31.00 Garynn Jeppson on Dakota
3D Placings
1st 23.806 $ 14.00 Karlee Parry on Diesel
2nd 71390 $ 9.00 Colt Dalton on NA
N/T 419.606 Rylee Warnick on Ruger
N/T 419.828 Annie Smith on Mischeif
N/T 420.256 AnnDee Belliston on Missy
N/T 999.990 Payton Alfred on Buddy
N/T 999.999 Shayden Jeppson on Chief
Open 4D Results
1D Placings
1st 16.246 S 209.00 Shelly Terry on Docs Smooth Jack (Bits)
2nd 16.309 $§ 175.00 Carleen Trapp on Little Dragon Slayer
3rd 16.413 $§ 140.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat
4th 16.581 $ 105.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Carley
5th 16.628 S 70.00 lJill Atkinson on Tic
6th 16.684 Wendy Hadley on Savanna
7th 16.699 Jill Atkinson on TS Snapin Ta Fame (Holly)
8th 16.710 Shanna Gibson on High Country Lane

2D Placings



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14th

16.776

16.803

16.806

16.873

16.901

16.923

16.981

16.988

17.002

17.008

17.101

17.133

17.222

17.224

17.277

17.290

17.305

17.307

17.318

17.331

17.354

17.365

17.418

17.451

17.455

17.495

17.497

17.529

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S

S
S

179.00
150.00
120.00

90.00

60.00

120.00
100.00
80.00
60.00

40.00

Terri Wood-Gates on Jettin Jordan
Sarah Andrews on Lindy

Kelli Thovenell on Gator

Sierra Terry on Pebbles

Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler

Heather Penrod on Apple Jax (Apple)
Chablee Padget on Hyde

Sabrina Lucero on Sugar Daddy
Cindy Shelton on Pops

Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)
Sheri Reel on Move N Nexdor (Moven)
Nikki Wilkins on Tais Best Effort
Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue

Nikki Wilkins on CBC Tai On A Cerveza (Dolly)

3D Placings

Errin Hammond on Cinco

Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous
Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)
Fawn Allen on Wanda

Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)
Teisha Banks on Bentley

Shylee Martinsen on Thumper

Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter
Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)
Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

Maci Mitchell on Bo

Hanna Gallegos on Rona Bar Blitz

Jillian Rasmussen on Jessi

Tammy Black on Buckaroo Billy



15th
Tie

17th
18th

19th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

23rd

17.609
17.609
17.666
17.673

17.719

17.797
17.798
17.809
17.818
17.833
17.845
17.905
17.989
18.044
18.139
18.153
18.168
18.225
18.230
18.252
18.340
18.468
18.473
18.482
18.554
18.607
18.665

18.854

v n un unmn um

90.00

75.00

60.00

45.00

30.00

Sarah Andrews on Mable

Steve Jullian on Pepe Lane 209 (Truce)
Sydnie Christensen on Stitch

Kerry McLelland on Jasmine

Carolyn Andra on Steele N Stones

4D Placings

Jaye Synan on Hawk's Little Bug
Shantelle Curtis on Rojo

Ashley Allen on Chubby

Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE

Carleen Trapp on Scoots

Angi Hawthorne on lucky

Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer
Valerie Catten on A Story To Tell (Scooter)
Tina Banks on Chantell

Janalyn White on Maverick

Robin Johnson on Osoloso

Shanna Gibson on De Great Cartel
Taylor Ludington on Melea

Susan Morandy on Rose

Jaylyn Hardman on Butter

Shellie Dalton on Smartie

Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)
Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe
April King on Carl

Julie Herman on Jammer

Darcy Mines on Zip

Misty Cuin on Drop The Chalupa

Collette Morandy on Elky



24th 19.149 Brittany Gregg on Big Guy Cowboy

25th 19.691 Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose)
26th 19.745 Digger Cornia on Dolly

27th 19.837 Adriana Thacker on NA

28th 20.138 Kaydee Walton on Queen

29th 20.203 Sam Anderson on Snoopy

30th 20.679 Tiffani Goodfellow on Checkers

31st 21.188 Ruth Christensen on Zip

32nd 24.717 Kendall McLelland on Phoenix

33rd 26.909 Bailey Gallegos on Chickmania

34th 28.198 Sierra Thomas on Flying T Flossy Honors
35th 28.971 Tina Singleton on Jack

N/T 416.630 Melinda Wood on Annie

N/T 416.749 Terri Wood-Gates on Taupes Doll

N/T 417.061 Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Sky

N/T 417.117 Riley Spargen on Fred

N/T 417.257 Teisha Banks on Hooker

N/T 417.609 Jillian Rasmussen on Prefer To Blurr (Gunner)
N/T 417.665 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)
N/T 417.737 Julie Herman on Charlie

N/T 417.805 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

N/T 417.824 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo)
N/T 418.117 Markee Belliston on Sliver

N/T 419.828 Annie Smith on Mischeif

N/T 420.005 April King on lzzy



