UBRA Winter Series - November 9, 2014

Youth Results

1st	16.873	\$ 41.00	1D Placings Sierra Terry on Pebbles
1st	17.970	\$ 31.00	2D Placings Garynn Jeppson on Dakota
			3D Placings
1st	23.806	\$ 14.00	Karlee Parry on Diesel
2nd	71.390	\$ 9.00	Colt Dalton on NA
N/T	419.606		Rylee Warnick on Ruger
N/T	419.828		Annie Smith on Mischeif
N/T	420.256		AnnDee Belliston on Missy
N/T	999.990		Payton Alfred on Buddy
N/T	999.999		Shayden Jeppson on Chief

Open 4D Results

1D Placings

1st	16.246 \$	209.00	Shelly Terry on Docs Smooth Jack (Bits)
2nd	16.309 \$	175.00	Carleen Trapp on Little Dragon Slayer
3rd	16.413 \$	140.00	Baylee Bearden on Kat
4th	16.581 \$	105.00	Terri Wood-Gates on Carley
5th	16.628 \$	70.00	Jill Atkinson on Tic
6th	16.684		Wendy Hadley on Savanna
7th	16.699		Jill Atkinson on TS Snapin Ta Fame (Holly)
8th	16.710		Shanna Gibson on High Country Lane

2D Placings

1st	16.776	\$	179.00	Terri Wood-Gates on Jettin Jordan
2nd	16.803	\$	150.00	Sarah Andrews on Lindy
3rd	16.806	\$	120.00	Kelli Thovenell on Gator
4th	16.873	\$	90.00	Sierra Terry on Pebbles
5th	16.901	\$	60.00	Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler
6th	16.923			Heather Penrod on Apple Jax (Apple)
7th	16.981			Chablee Padget on Hyde
8th	16.988			Sabrina Lucero on Sugar Daddy
9th	17.002			Cindy Shelton on Pops
10th	17.008			Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)
11th	17.101			Sheri Reel on Move N Nexdor (Moven)
12th	17.133			Nikki Wilkins on Tais Best Effort
13th	17.222			Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue
14th	17.224			Nikki Wilkins on CBC Tai On A Cerveza (Dolly)
				3D Placings
1st	17.277	\$	120.00	3D Placings Errin Hammond on Cinco
1st 2nd	17.277 17.290	•		-
		\$	100.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco
2nd	17.290	\$	100.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous
2nd 3rd	17.290 17.305	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)
2nd 3rd 4th	17.290 17.305 17.307	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318 17.331	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) Teisha Banks on Bentley
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318 17.331 17.354	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) Teisha Banks on Bentley Shylee Martinsen on Thumper
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318 17.331 17.354 17.365	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) Teisha Banks on Bentley Shylee Martinsen on Thumper Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318 17.331 17.354 17.365 17.418	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) Teisha Banks on Bentley Shylee Martinsen on Thumper Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly)
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318 17.331 17.354 17.365 17.418	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) Teisha Banks on Bentley Shylee Martinsen on Thumper Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318 17.331 17.354 17.365 17.418 17.451	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) Teisha Banks on Bentley Shylee Martinsen on Thumper Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) Bonnie Blain on Ralph E Maci Mitchell on Bo
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th	17.290 17.305 17.307 17.318 17.331 17.354 17.365 17.418 17.451 17.455	\$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 60.00	Errin Hammond on Cinco Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) Fawn Allen on Wanda Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac) Teisha Banks on Bentley Shylee Martinsen on Thumper Summer Hardwick on BF Bounty Hunter Annie Rose on DB Sparks A Fly N (Fly) Bonnie Blain on Ralph E Maci Mitchell on Bo Hanna Gallegos on Rona Bar Blitz

15th	17.609		Sarah Andrews on Mable
Tie	17.609		Steve Jullian on Pepe Lane 209 (Truce)
17th	17.666		Sydnie Christensen on Stitch
18th	17.673		Kerry McLelland on Jasmine
19th	17.719		Carolyn Andra on Steele N Stones
			4D Placings
1st	17.797 \$	90.00	Jaye Synan on Hawk's Little Bug
2nd	17.798 \$	75.00	Shantelle Curtis on Rojo
3rd	17.809 \$	60.00	Ashley Allen on Chubby
4th	17.818 \$	45.00	Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE
5th	17.833 \$	30.00	Carleen Trapp on Scoots
6th	17.845		Angi Hawthorne on lucky
7th	17.905		Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer
8th	17.989		Valerie Catten on A Story To Tell (Scooter)
9th	18.044		Tina Banks on Chantell
10th	18.139		Janalyn White on Maverick
11th	18.153		Robin Johnson on Osoloso
12th	18.168		Shanna Gibson on De Great Cartel
13th	18.225		Taylor Ludington on Melea
14th	18.230		Susan Morandy on Rose
15th	18.252		Jaylyn Hardman on Butter
16th	18.340		Shellie Dalton on Smartie
17th	18.468		Kristi Brangle on Smart Perk Olena (Jack)
18th	18.473		Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe
19th	18.482		April King on Carl
20th	18.554		Julie Herman on Jammer
21st	18.607		Darcy Mines on Zip
22nd	18.665		Misty Cuin on Drop The Chalupa
23rd	18.854		Collette Morandy on Elky

24th	19.149	Brittany Gregg on Big Guy Cowboy
25th	19.691	Sherry Mitchell on Blue Cash Request (Goose)
26th	19.745	Digger Cornia on Dolly
27th	19.837	Adriana Thacker on NA
28th	20.138	Kaydee Walton on Queen
29th	20.203	Sam Anderson on Snoopy
30th	20.679	Tiffani Goodfellow on Checkers
31st	21.188	Ruth Christensen on Zip
32nd	24.717	Kendall McLelland on Phoenix
33rd	26.909	Bailey Gallegos on Chickmania
34th	28.198	Sierra Thomas on Flying T Flossy Honors
35th	28.971	Tina Singleton on Jack
N/T	416.630	Melinda Wood on Annie
N/T	416.749	Terri Wood-Gates on Taupes Doll
N/T	417.061	Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Sky
N/T	417.117	Riley Spargen on Fred
N/T	417.257	Teisha Banks on Hooker
N/T	417.609	Jillian Rasmussen on Prefer To Blurr (Gunner)
N/T	417.665	Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)
N/T	417.737	Julie Herman on Charlie
N/T	417.805	Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
N/T	417.824	Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo)
N/T	418.117	Markee Belliston on Sliver
N/T	419.828	Annie Smith on Mischeif
N/T	420.005	April King on Izzy